CYL6 SERIES | 6-Inch Round Indoor/Outdoor Rigid Stem
 Pendant Mount Cylinders
DATE PROJECT TYPE
CATALOG NO.
REV0824
CONTECH LIGHTING  |  725 LANDWEHR ROAD  |  NORTHBROOK, ILLINOIS  60062  |  PHONE 847.559.5500  |  www.contechlighting.com
©2024 Conservation Technology of Illinois, LLC. All rights reserved. Note: Specifications subject to change without notice.
3/4"

©2024 Conservation Technology of Illinois, LLC. All rights reserved. Note: Specifications subject to change without notice.
Example Order: CYL6127KMVD4PXNCLR BZ
ORDERING INFORMATION
Maximum Standard Pendant Drop: 96 Inches / 8 Feet; Consult factory if longer drop is needed
Mounting2
P - Rigid Stem
  Pendant
  Canopy Mount
Battery and Remote Enclosure5,6
 - None, Leave Blank
RDB - Remote Driver & Battery Pack
RD - Remote Driver Enclosure
Mntg Location
 - Interior
  Dry/Damp
  Locations,
  Leave Blank
X - Exterior
  Wet Locations
Driver/Dimming
MVD - 120V–277V
  TRIAC / ELV / 0–10V Dimming
34D2 - 347V 0–10V Dimming
MVD41 - Lutron Hi-lume 1%
  EcoSystem Driver with
  Soft-on, Fade-to-Black
MVD6 - eldoLED ECOdrive 0–10V, 1% Dimming
MVD7 - eldoLED ECOdrive DALI, 1% Dimming
MVD8 - eldoLed SOLOdrive 0–10V, 0.1% Dimming
MVD9 - eldoLED SOLOdrive DALI, 0.1% Dimming
MDMX - eldoLED POWERdrive DMX <1% Dimming
Driver Availability Matrix on following page
Reflector Beam
NCLR - 36° Narrow,
  Clear Alzak
MCLR - 54° Medium,
  Clear Alzak
WCLR - 80° Wide,
   Clear Alzak
PL - 63° Platinum
WW - Wall Wash
PB3 - Pencil Beam
Finish
B - Matte Black
BZ - Satin Bronze
P - Matte White
S - Matte Silver
CC4 - Custom Color
Color Temp/CRI
83 (80min) CRI
27K - 2700K
30K - 3000K
35K - 3500K
40K - 4000K
90+ CRI
27KC - 2700K
30KC - 3000K
35KC - 3500K
40KC - 4000K
1. Lutron Dimming Option MVD4 Hi-lume 1% EcoSystem LED Driver is available for Series 1 through 4 luminaires only (10W through 28W); not available for use with Series 5
or 6 (36W or 43W) luminaires
2. Includes Slope Ceiling Canopy (up to 45°) and 6 Inch Stem; extra stem lengths must be ordered separately as needed. Maximum Stem Length: 96 Inches/8 Ft
3. Pencil Beam (PB) Optic limited to Exterior Mount (X Mounting option) locations
4. Custom finish colors available; consult factory for pricing, minimum order quantities and lead time
5. RDB and RD Options must be installed in Dry/Damp locations
6. RDB and RD Options cannot be used with Lutron Hi-lume Dimming (MVD4 Option) in Series 5 or 6 (36W or 43W) Luminaires
P2
Cylinder LED Series
CYL61 - 10W/1220lm
CYL62 - 14W/1685lm
CYL63 - 20W/2300lm
CYL64 - 28W/3100lm
CYL65 - 36W/3850lm